
SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/YD SCORE

Champion IA 36.3 1776200 PAXSON BREYDON JR AAA 100 100-25-25-25

IA 47.1 9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A AA 100 100-25-25-23

IA 53.5 9104191 MOORE MASON P AAA 100 100-24

IA 4.3 1623595 BISHOP RAYLEE LDI AAA 100 24-25-25-25

IA 6.4 1773674 JOYCE TATE JR AA 100 22-25-25-24

IA 18.1 1855614 ROBERSON CANNON JR AA 100 24-23-23-25

IA 23.4 2070474 HORTON DARREN P SBVT D 100 25-25-24-24

IA 28.4 1410202 MANNING KOLTON AA 100 25-24-23-25

IA 38.2 0766763 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D SBVT AA 100 23-23-25-24

IA 41.4 0413481 MARSHALL PATRICK T SV B 100 forfeit

IA 44.5 8206112 PIERCE JERRY D SV AA 100 25-25-24-25

IA 49.2 8901333 HEITNER SHELLY L LDII AA 100 25-23-25-24

IA 55.5 1926635 STOCKDALE DALE SBVT AAA 100 25-24-24-25

IA 75.2 1318099 INGALLS EVAN C JRG AAA 100 25-25-23-24

IA 76.3 1921011 PALMER TERRY D VT AAA 100 25-24-25-24

IA 83.3 1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFER JR AA 100 25-24-25-23

AAA IA 53.5 9104191 MOORE MASON P AAA 100

AA IA 47.1 9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A AA 100 25-25

IA 28.4 1410202 MANNING KOLTON AA 100 25-24

A IA 18.2 1909887 GORDON RON SV A 99 25-25-23-25

IA 55.3 9106510 STOCKDALE MATTHEW P A 99 25-25-23-24

IA 52.3 1313960 HUNT MARK SBVT A 99 25-24

IA 2.4 2073039 BAKER DAVID J A 99 24

IA 14.5 9603200 BAKER JEFF L A 99 24

IA 21.1 8306125 WINKEY STEVE SV A 99 25

IA 22.5 9206135 GROEN PERRY V SV A 99 forfeit

IA 28.3 0923897 SCHEIBE BRADLEY D A 99 24

IA 57.2 0764069 NELSON KEVIN G SBVT A 99 25-22

IA 64.2 1627261 BURMA JAMES D JR A 99 23

B IA 4.2 1774675 CUMMINGS CARSON A JR B 99 25-25-25

IA 1.3 1929230 WEBER ANDREW SV B 99 25-25-22

IA 21.5 9501524 RUBE MICHAEL K B 99 24

IA 41.3 9504107 GOODRICH KAREN K LDII B 99 25-24

C IA 73.1 9804158 FLEMING JOSEPH M SV C 99

D IA 79.1 1932677 ELDER EVAN JR D 96 25-25

IA 71.5 7802131 MOFFIT LYNN SV D 96 25-23

LDI IA 4.3 1623595 BISHOP RAYLEE LDI AAA 100

LDII IA 49.2 8901333 HEITNER SHELLY L LDII AA 100

SJ IA 7.2 1853830 ZIHLMAN IZAAC SJ C 98

JR IA 83.3 1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFER JR AA 100 25

IA 6.4 1773674 JOYCE TATE JR AA 100 22

IA 18.1 1855614 ROBERSON CANNON JR AA 100 24

JRG IA 75.2 1318099 INGALLS EVAN C JRG AAA 100

SBVT IA 23.4 2070474 HORTON DARREN P SBVT D 100 25-25

IA 38.2 0766763 NEEDHAM JOSEPH D SBVT AA 100 23

IA 55.5 1926635 STOCKDALE DALE SBVT AAA 100 25-24

VT IA 76.3 1921011 PALMER TERRY D VT AAA 100

SV IA 44.5 8206112 PIERCE JERRY D SV AA 100 25

IA 41.4 0413481 MARSHALL PATRICK T SV B 100 forfeit
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SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/YD SCORE

Champion NE 29.2 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 100 100-25

MO 41.5 3014615 ROMBACH TOM SV A 100 100-24

CA 4.1 1417171 SEYMORE HUNTER JRG AAA 100 24

KS 11.1 9914678 GOLDSMITH KENNETH A VT AA 100 25-25

NE 17.2 8002837 MARKEY MIKE SV A 100 23

WI 22.3 9803526 LONGWORTH NICOLE L LDI B 100 24

TX 24.4 1418918 HUFF JAMES D VT A 100 23

MO 37.3 1770775 KINION KELAN L JR AAA 100 23

MN 38.5 0216654 NEWMAN ROBERT A VT A 100 23

MO 39.4 7905542 HULL DAVID L AAA 100 24

IL 40.1 1766208 WESTJOHN MIKE SV AAA 100 24

MO 49.1 8002951 FROST JAMES KENT SBVT AA 100 24

MI 53.3 8603283 GLISSON JERRY L VT AA 100 25-24

FL 67.4 8806674 ZAUHAR MARK L SV AA 100 25-22

MN 72.3 0113193 VOLLMAR JEFF A SBVT AA 100 25-24

WI 72.5 8906137 RIFFE MATTHEW A AA 100 24

AAA MO 39.4 7905542 HULL DAVID L AAA 100

AA WI 72.5 8906137 RIFFE MATTHEW A AA 100

A SD 23.5 1937734 BECKER TANNER JR A 99 25-25

AR 31.1 1416879 PRYOR KATIE N LDI A 99 25-24

TX 49.5 2020855 TAGTMEYER LARRY L SV A 99 25-24

UT 56.1 9401811 HART CRAIG J VT A 99 24

B WI 74.5 5729035 SACIA MARK SV B 99

C NE 83.1 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E SV C 99

D OK 5.5 2111883 CAVETT ANGIE LDII D 98

LDI WI 22.3 9803526 LONGWORTH NICOLE L LDI B 100

LDII WI 58.1 8502397 JACK SANDRA   JO LDII AA 99

SJ MN 69.4 1940024 BRAND LEO W SJ AA 99

JR MO 37.3 1770775 KINION KELAN L JR AAA 100

JRG CA 4.1 1417171 SEYMORE HUNTER JRG AAA 100

SBVT MN 72.3 0113193 VOLLMAR JEFF A SBVT AA 100 25

MO 49.1 8002951 FROST JAMES KENT SBVT AA 100 24

VT KS 11.1 9914678 GOLDSMITH KENNETH A VT AA 100 25-25

TX 24.4 1418918 HUFF JAMES D VT A 100 23

MN 38.5 0216654 NEWMAN ROBERT A VT A 100 23

MI 53.3 8603283 GLISSON JERRY L VT AA 100 25-24

SV MO 41.5 3014615 ROMBACH TOM SV A 100 25

NE 17.2 8002837 MARKEY MIKE SV A 100 23

IL 40.1 1766208 WESTJOHN MIKE SV AAA 100 24

FL 67.4 8806674 ZAUHAR MARK L SV AA 100 25
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